
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024George

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Easter Monday
Garden walk
Triple A
News & Views
Men’s Club
Sing-along

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
News & Views
Bingo
Musical Moments

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
News & Views
Gardening
Musical Moments

9.30am

11.30am
2.00pm

Out & About - scenic 
drive
News & Views
Happy Hour with 
entertainment

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
News & Views
Active Games
Memory Lane

10.30am

1.00pm

Triple A in Gilda 
& George
Bingo in Gilda

10.30am

1.00pm

Daylight Savings 
Ends
Triple A in Gilda 
& George
World Health Day 
program

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
Target word
Quiz & trivia
Making Memories

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
Target word
Bingo
Sing-along

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
Target word
Movie
Uniting service

9.30am
11.30am
2.00pm

Out & About - beach
News & Views
Happy Hour with 
entertainment

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
Target word
Board games

10.30am

1.00pm

Triple A in Gilda 
& George
Active Games in 
George

10.30am

10.30am

1.00pm

Online church 
service
Triple A in Gilda 
& George
Bingo in George

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
News & Views
Armchair travel

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
News & Views
Bingo
Musical Moments

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
News & Views
Anzac Day - make, 
create & decorating

9.30am

11.30am
2.00pm

Out & About - 
park picnic
News & Views
Happy Hour with 
entertainment

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
News & Views
Ladies Club - cookery
Nail painting & hand 
massage

10.30am

1.00pm

Triple A in Gilda 
& George
Musical Moments

10.30am

10.30am

1.00pm

Online church 
service
Triple A in Gilda 
& George
Puzzles & board 
games

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
Target word
Men’s Club

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
Target word
Bingo
Movie

9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
Target word
Anzac Day program
Anglican service

Anzac Day
9.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
Target word
Trivia
Memory Lane

10.30am
1.00pm

Triple A 
Active Games

10.30am

10.30am

1.00pm

Online church 
service
Triple A in Gilda 
& George
Musical Moments
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